
65

65

80

85

85

345

520

120

375

70230

95

280

Wohnungs-Grundriss
Maßstab 1:50
Alles Circa-cm-Maße
Kästchengröße 20 x 20 cm
Stand: 09.02.2024



65

65

80

85

85

345

520

120

375

70230

95

280

BETT

TISCH

STUHL

STUHL

TISCH

RE-
GAL

TV

KOM-
MODE

SESSEL

Wohnungs-Grundriss
Maßstab 1:50
Alles Circa-cm-Maße
Kästchengröße 20 x 20 cm
Stand: 09.02.2024



65

65

80

85

85

345

520

120

375

70230

95

280

BETT

TISCH

STUHL

TISCH

RE-
GAL

KOM-
MODE

TV

TISCH SOFA

Wohnungs-Grundriss
Maßstab 1:50
Alles Circa-cm-Maße
Kästchengröße 20 x 20 cm
Stand: 09.02.2024



65

65

80

85

85

345

520

120

375

70230

95

280

BETT

TISCH

STUHL STUHLTISCH

RE-
GAL

KOM-
MODE

TV

SESSEL

Wohnungs-Grundriss
Maßstab 1:50
Alles Circa-cm-Maße
Kästchengröße 20 x 20 cm
Stand: 09.02.2024


	Folie 1
	Folie 2
	Folie 3
	Folie 4

